g T e T
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-800-120

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

29.89 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

UNIT 74 WRENWOOD FARMS CONDO

NAME OF OWNER

10-4-93
8-22-96
4-28-99

10-6-99

WRENWOOD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
JOHNSON RUBY C

CLAY ANN E & DAVID E JOHNSON

CAPE JANE A

S.P. 83,500
SP NO FEE

SP 101,500.




